
LOT 35 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1056-1326. WD 1149-1211

SORENSEN MATTHEW T
228 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.72 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

340,722
54,082
35,000

429,804
143,186
286,618

HX HB 51,411
235,207
429,804

0

434,421

1149/1211 4/28/2008 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ABBA INVESTMENTS LLC

MATTHEW T SORENSEN

1056/1326 8/22/2005 WD Q V 79,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

ABBA INVESTMENTS LL
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39542 POOL 0 04/01/2020

32380 SFR 1,030 10/08/2014

2016HX Base Yr

228 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,932 115.2900 129.12 378,580 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 2,352 100 2,352 273,321

FGR 783 55 431 50,086

FOP 168 30 50 5,810

FOP 330 30 99 11,505

3,633 2,932 340,722

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W33 S10 E33$ W49 S39 E16 FOP=  S5 E21 N8
W21 S3$ N3 E21 FGR= S29 E27 N29 W27$ E27 N36$.

BAS

15
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16
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21 27
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33

10

33

FOP
5

21

8

21
3

FGR29

27

29

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,872.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,744

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 28 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 33 594.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 37,838

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

54,082

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


